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Dessicator (Vaccum )-All Clear,

Plastic

Product Image

Description

Material: Polycarbonate/ Polycarbonate

These vaccum Dessicators are provided with a transparent polycarbonate bottom that

makes it more robust and provides excellent view of the desicator. All the other features are

same as PP/PC Vaccum Desiccators
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Size (mm)
150
200
250

300

Disclaimer

Catalog No.
Jw03401
Jw03402
Jwo03403

JW03404

Flange O.D.(mm)
171
232
276

340

I.D.(mm)
150
199
240

300

The Products details given on this page are indicative in nature and JAPSON reserves the right to change
them without prior notice. Buyer is also requested to re-check the specifications and other features of
product at the time of order as product development is a continuous process and minor modifications may
be made to design based on latest availability, process and design.
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